Name of the Corporate Debtor:

SUPERTECH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date OIf_CotrT%
as

cement of CIRP: 12-06-2024;
n&?gr?tof reg?lstrag:on number: 10213

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

List of Creditors as on: 20-11-2025; Name of IP: Ms. Anju Agarwal; Process Number: 1;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1379

11261738228

1031

7913449491

26.08

479710813

2868577924

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

9909578754

9909578754

32.66

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

5767120912

18677841

0.06

5748443071

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

885906873

1429115

0.00

346044646

538433112

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

33100104828

12501278701

41.20

1185895

20597640232

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1344519400

62268968995

30344413902

0.00

100.00

346044646

1153469739

7382809518

191049660

24195700928

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/21619
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-26 12:43:14-5651d908d5b3ab8d4a8fe8089b4e7d83.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-26 12:43:14-628ac2641a11205611acfdd540e18809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-26 12:43:14-4f384c016ec338a75632a19c8bf88b4b.pdf
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