Name of the Corporate Debtor: SUPERTECH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-06-2024; List of Creditors as on: 20-11-2025; Name of IP: Ms. Anju Agarwal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10213

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1379	11261738228	1031	7913449491	26.08		479710813	2868577924	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	9909578754	4	9909578754	32.66				Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	5767120912	1	18677841	0.06		5748443071	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	885906873	1	1429115	0.00	346044646		538433112	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	8	33100104828	3	12501278701	41.20	0	1185895	20597640232	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	3	1344519400			0.00		1153469739	191049660	Annexure 9
Total		1399	62268968995	1040	30344413902	100.00	346044646	7382809518	24195700928	